
Wesgreen International School
IGCSE / AS / A2 Examinations October/November 2019

October Duration Duration

01.10.19 Tue XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.30 IG First Language Arabic Reading 0508/01 2h 

08.10.19 Tue XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.30 IG First Language Arabic Writing 0508/02 2h 

10.10.19 Thu 08.30 - 11.00 AS Information Technology Practical 9626/02 2h 30m XX XXXX XX XX

11.10.19 Fri XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.15 AS Information Technology Theory 12 9626/12 1h 45m

08.30 - 09.45 AS Business Short Answer and Essay 12 9609/12 1h 15m 12.30 - 02.15 AS Mathematics Pure Mathematics 12 9709/12 1h 45m

08.30 - 10.00 AS Sociology The Family 12 9699/12 1h 30m XX XXXX XX XX

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.30 AS Chemistry Advanced Practical Skills 34 9701/34 2h 

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.30 IG First Language English R. Passages (Ext) 22 0500/22 2h 

16.10.19 Wed XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.45 AS Mathematics Probability & Statistics 62 9709/62 1h 15m

08.30 - 10.00 AS Business Data Response 22 9609/22 1h 30m 12.30 - 02.30 AS Physics Advanced Practical Skills 34 9702/34 2h 

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.30 IG First Language English DW & Composition 32 0500/32 2h 

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.45 AS English Language Passages 12 9093/12 2h 15m

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.45 AS Chemistry AS Level Structured Questions 22 9701/22 1h 15m

21.10.19 Mon 08.30 - 10.00 IG Mathematics (Without CW) Paper 22 (Ext) 0580/22 1h 30m 12.30 - 02.00 IG Geography Geographical Skills 22 0460/22 1h 30m

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.30 AS English Language Writing 22 9093/22 2h 

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.45 AS Physics AS Level Structured Questions 22 9702/22 1h 15m

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.30 IG Biology Alternative to Practical 62 0610/62 1h 

23.10.19 Wed 08.30 - 09.45 IG Physics Theory (Extended) 42 0625/42 1h 15m XX XXXX XX XX

24.10.19 Thu 08.30 - 11.00 IG Mathematics (Without CW) Paper 42 (Ext) 0580/42 2h 30m 12.30 - 01.30 IG Chemistry Alternative to Practical 62 0620/62 1h 

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.45 AS Biology AS Level Str. Questions 22 9700/22 1h 15m

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.45 IG Biology Theory (Extended) 42 0610/42 1h 15m

28.10.19 Mon 08.30 - 10.00 AS Sociology Theory and Methods 22 9699/22 1h 30m 12.30 - 02.45 IG Economics Structured Questions 22 0455/22 2h 15m

29.10.19 Tue XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.30 AS Biology Advanced Practical Skills 34 9700/34 2h 

30.10.19 Wed XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.15 IG Geography Geographical Themes 12 0460/12 1h 45m

31.10.19 Thu XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.45 AS Mathematics Mechanics 42 9709/42 1h 15m

November

01.11.19 Fri XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.45 AL English Language Text Analysis 32 9093/32 2h 15m

04.11.19 Mon XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.45 IG Chemistry Theory (Extended) 42 0620/42 1h 15m

05.11.19 Tue 08.30 - 09.30 IG Physics Alternative to Practical 62 0625/62 1h 12.30 - 02.00 IG Literature (English) Poetry and Prose 12 0486/12 1h 30m

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.45 AL English Language Language Topics 42 9093/42 2h 15m

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 02.00 IG Geography Alternative to Coursework 42 0460/42 1h 30m

07.11.19 Thu 08.30 - 10.00 IG Business Studies Short Ans/Str. Response 12 0450/12 1h 30m 12.30 - 02.00 IG Literature (English) Drama 22 0486/22 1h 30m

11.11.19 Mon XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.15 IG Biology Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 0610/22 45m

08.30 - 10.00 IG Business Studies Case Study 22 0450/22 1h 30m 12.30 - 01.30 AS Chemistry Multiple Choice 12 9701/12 1h 

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.15 IG Economics Multiple Choice 12 0455/12 45m

13.11.19 Wed 08.30 - 09.15 IG Physics Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 0625/22 45m XX XXXX XX XX

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.30 AS Biology Multiple Choice 12 9700/12 1h 

XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.15 IG Chemistry Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 0620/22 45m

15.11.19 Fri XX XXXX XX XX 12.30 - 01.45 AS Physics Multiple Choice 12 9702/12 1h 15m

Candidates need to be at the exam hall 15 minutes before the exam starts. The school will not give late comers extra time.

All Candidates must bring in their original Statement of Entry in order to enter the examination hall; Private candidates must bring valid proof of identity (Passport/National ID) along with the original Statement of Entry.

Morning Afternoon

14.10.19 Mon

15.10.19 Tue

22.10.19 Tue

By registering for Cambridge Examinations you agree to be bound by CIE rules and regulations for the conduct of examinations. Read the 'CIE Notice to Candidates' and know the rules before you take your examinations.

17.10.19 Thu

18.10.19 Fri

25.10.19 Fri

06.11.19 Wed

12.11.19 Tue

14.11.19 Thu


